Ergebnisliste nach Altersklassen / Lauf 3 - Bambini - 480 m

9. Schonseer Johannislauf am 21.06.2003

Lauf 3 - Bambini - 480 m - Bambini mannlich / 480m

Platz
1

OO WN

Zeit (brutto)
00:01:37
00:01:38
00:01:47
00:01:53
00:01:55
00:02:03

StartNr.
115
116
117
119
120
122

Name

Wagner, Simon
Morawitz, Jan
Bartos, Yannik
Merkl, Jonas
Bauer, Fabian
Sporl, Benedikt

Lauf 3 - Bambini - 480 m - Bambini weiblich / 480m

Platz
1
2

Zeit (brutto)
00:01:50
00:01:58

StartNr.
118
121

Name
Bauer, Sabine
Siegl, Carlyle

Jahrgang
1997
1996
1996
1998
1997
1997

Jahrgang
1996
1998

Geschl.

SBEISBI3 B

Geschl.

w
w

Verein

DJK Neustadt/WN

DJK Weiden
Wintersportverein Schénsee
TB Weiden

0. V.

Wintersportverein Schénsee

Verein
Wintersportverein Schonsee
Wintersportverein Schénsee
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